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4729 YADKINVILLE VFD                      

5944729 YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5944729 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -497,930    -497,930    -359,892.76     -48,955.86            .00    -138,037.24   72.3%

  2023/06/000334 12/30/2022 GCR       -6,170.08 REF                                        NOVEMBER NCVTS DISTRIB
  2023/06/000370 12/30/2022 GEN      -42,785.78 REF DEC                                    YADKINVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -497,930    -497,930    -359,892.76     -48,955.86            .00    -138,037.24   72.3%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5944729 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -3,449.88        -352.46            .00       3,449.88  100.0%

  2023/06/000370 12/30/2022 GEN         -352.46 REF DEC                                    YADKINVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -3,449.88        -352.46            .00       3,449.88  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5944729 43100  SALES TAX                    -46,407     -46,407     -21,059.68            .00            .00     -25,347.32   45.4%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -46,407     -46,407     -21,059.68            .00            .00     -25,347.32   45.4%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5944729 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -773.88         -64.03            .00         773.88  100.0%

  2023/06/000370 12/30/2022 GEN          -64.03 REF DEC                                    DUE TO YADKINVILLE VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5f4KFnTDLxlLEGv%2B1JWLUtb1kztoE3u9VZFgwmbuqtXyD5t8QP2cmPSpDDrGJnzv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W0mct2EdTEx6J%2B8CNfGQx6sDHfh29WhvlW8FrzLy4FLv%2B%2Fnfe8US7bYI3%2FBzGhxb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9U0tnMya16Z0zx6zYnKg5nwtj2L%2BxQcELcBVO42x4KGK7ny4kFXPBG9OWh0Ejkkp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9p3iijTbnczHVR3KCqPlRkVNkzeorkLxH3f3ZNf0rw3JRWFIsY9rR12f8ioj4uiu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2obGEWa6qUZBekdJtaFYx4Det560%2FK7UixoNNC6zcSBZNFua5Dv9tlABhr4NqUfj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V9tUd2Uof7CNxj173ZuIW%2F7T24Tu7NyTIEPR2gGa2WWfnZ3kI5nHBXOXHqFY2q5Q
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4EjbPOiFiCx9U0WTKCD3MXjh%2FVMTO4JbETRigk%2F6HsipyMSn%2FjfbUpa2c%2B%2FRBW9L
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JWP6TjJzf9MUfrPxYYWPGq7aAhoeA8tIF21wHBGlNDuTJqN87f56SfqArlC%2BYwqb
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -773.88         -64.03            .00         773.88  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5944729 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE       -544,337    -544,337    -385,176.20     -49,372.35            .00    -159,160.80   70.8%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD                 -544,337    -544,337    -385,176.20     -49,372.35            .00    -159,160.80   70.8%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -544,337    -544,337    -385,176.20     -49,372.35            .00    -159,160.80

                           GRAND TOTAL     -544,337    -544,337    -385,176.20     -49,372.35            .00    -159,160.80   70.8%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w0fmBjaGl%2BKBYOF5reZ%2FQAUK13ig3Ycd7Xu74GBs0aXV0HOeNxykj5cODvqmYFgj
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 6
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 6
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 6
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               59
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


